@ARIENS“

LP battery YB16AL-A2

Produkt nummer: MBYB16AL-A2
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Kategori
Nominal Voltage
Pcs-Ctn

CCA EN

Lay Out

Term

Net Weight Kg
Lengt mm

Width mm
Height mm

Total Height mm
Ah 10Hr 1,75Vpc
GTIN

OEM-nr

LA!s mere om produktet her:
https://www.ariens.dk/product?number=MBYB16AL-A2

LP Motorcycle
120V

5.0

200.0 CCA
18.0

C

4.2 Kg

206.0 mm
70.0 mm
164.0 mm
164.0

16.0 Ah
8.717101002063E12
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